Year
2022

2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015

PC 210 Investigations in Engineering
Engineering Half Block Courses
Colorado College Department of Physics

Course Topic

Instrument Development and Manufacture
Sustainable Building Design
Process Engineering
Aerospace Engineering
Sustainable Building Design
Civil Engineering: Energy Efficiency Audits
Structural Engineering

Aerospace Engineering

Instructor

Joel Brand
Rois Langner
John Lindsey
Erik Daehler
Rois Langner

Shannon Dorato
Jesse Chrismer

Erik Daehler




