PC 210 Investigations in Engineering  Engineering Half Block Courses  Colorado College Department of Physics					
			Year	Course Topic	Instructor
2022	Instrument Development and Manufacture	Joel Brand			
2021	Sustainable Building Design	Rois Langner			
2020	Process Engineering	John Lindsey			
2019	Aerospace Engineering	Erik Daehler			
2018	Sustainable Building Design	Rois Langner			
2017	Civil Engineering: Energy Efficiency Audits	Shannon Dorato			
2016	Structural Engineering	Jesse Chrismer			
2015	Aerospace Engineering	Erik Daehler			